REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

. Annual Date:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: DANVILLE COMM SCHLS.
Address of School Corporation: 1380 W Lincoln St
City: Danville Zip: 46122
VIN: 1FDWE35P15HA56049 License 63073
Number:
Make of Body: ~ collins Bus Year: 2005 Make of Ford
Corporation Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage: 65636
Inspection Status: R IBn;.pected Philip Cooley
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description
24-1-7 See Notes: Any defect inspector deems a violation not listed
64-1-2 A lens is cracked, missing or wrong color

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

8/26/2020 Time:

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

12:05
PM

323325

32

V7

2005

8864



