

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual	Date:	8/26/2020	Time:	12:05 PM
Name of School Corporation:	DANVILLE COMM SCHLS.			Corp ID:	323325
Address of School Corporation:	1380 W Lincoln St				
City:	Danville	Zip:	46122	County Number:	32
VIN:	1FDWE35P15HA56049			Bus Number:	V7
Make of Body:	Collins Bus Corporation	Year:	2005	Make of Chassis:	Ford
Bus Type:				Mileage:	65636
Inspection Status:	R	Inspected By:	Philip Cooley	PE:	8864

Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
24-1-7	See Notes: Any defect inspector deems a violation not listed
64-1-2	A lens is cracked, missing or wrong color

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description